2021-2022 Local Board Governance Training Proposals

Training Provider Provider Contact Information

1. North GA RESA

4731 Old Hwy 5 South
Ellijay, GA 30540
706-276-1111
sam.depaul@ngresa.org

2. Pioneer RESA

PO Box 1789
Cleveland, GA
706-865-6748
jold@pioneerresa.org

3. Southwest Georgia
RESA

570 Martin

Luther King Road
Camilla, GA
229-255-2781
kyoung@swresa.org

4. Griffin RESA

440 Tilney Av

Griffin, GA 30224
770-229-3247
sgordy@griffinresa.net

5. Georgia School
Boards Association
(GSBA)

5120 Sugarloaf
Parkway, Lawrenceville, Georgia

*No finance trainings will be available for new local board members other than those trainings conducted exclusively by the Georgia Department of Education.
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6. Georgia Leadership
Associates

PO Box 20094

Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
912-268-4007
Hlcooper2@comcast.net

7. Hall Booth
Smith, P.C.

440 College Ave.

Suite 120

Athens, GA 30601
706-316-0231
ajolliffe@hallboothsmith.com

8. First District RESA

P.O. Box 780

201 W. Lee St.,
Brooklet, GA 30415
912-842-5000
wmyers@fdresa.org

9. Northwest
Georgia RESA

3167 Cedartown

Hwy. SE

Rome, GA
760-295-6189 ext. 11
dmills@nwgaresa.com

10. Middle Georgia
RESA

80 Cohen Walker

Dr. Warner Robbins, GA 31088
478-719-7158
cwilliams@mgresa.us

*No finance trainings will be available for new local board members other than those trainings conducted exclusively by the Georgia Department of Education.
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11. Nelson Mullins 201 17 St. NW
Riley & Scarborough Suite 1700
LLP Atlanta, GA 30363

Virgina.wheeler@nelsonmullins.com
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12. Carl Vinson 201 N. Milledge Ave.
Institute of Government Athens, Georgia 30602
706-542-0236
russcook@uga.edu
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13. Georgia Charter Schools Association 211 Perimeter Center Pkwy
Suite 1000

Atlanta, GA 30346
404-897-2973
dfalco@gacharters.org

14. Chattahoochee-Flint RESA 121 East College St.
Ellaville, GA 31806
229-937-5341
mroland@chattflint.org

15. Roach, Caudill & Frost, LLP Thomas Roach, Jr.
111 West Main Street
Canton, GA 30114

16. Okefenokee RESA Greg Jacobs, Ed.D
Executive Director

1450 N. Augusta Ave.
Waycross, Georgia 31503
Office: 912-285-6151
gjacobs@okresa.org

17. Education Planners, LLC 1720 Mars Hill Road
Suite 124-367

Acworth, Georgia 30101
678-576-5333
www.edplanners.org
jwilson@edplanners.org

18. CSRA RESA 4683 Augusta Hwy, SE
Dearing, GA 30808
Debbie Alexander dalexander@csraresa.org
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19. Gregory, Doyle, Calhoun & Rogers, LLC 49 Atlanta Street

Marietta, GA 30060

2951 Flowers Road South, Suite 220
Atlanta, GA 30341

20. The Education Leadership Group, LLC Dr. Mark D. Wilson

1413 Cedar Drive
Madison, GA 30650
(706) 474-2454
mark@school-leader.com

21. Innovate 2 Educate Lissa Pijanowski, Ed.D.
Ipijanowski@gmail.com
404.512.7388

22. Charter System Foundation Dan Weber, Director
dan@charter-system.org

Pam Tallmadge, Executive Assistant
pam@charter-system.org
770.354.7653

23. The Center for the Reform of School Dr. Cathy Mincberg
Systems Mincberg@crss.org
713-682-9888

*Georgia Department of Education Staff Matt Cardoza
mcardoza@doe.k12.ga.us
404-550-7298
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